
DISTRICT-DIVISION  MEETING  DATES  FOR  2021 - 2022
September 22, 2021

MEETING 1 MEETING 2 MEETING 3 MEETING 4 MEETING 5

DIVISION I
Sat, Sept 18, 2021       
Post 288 Coinjock           
Meal - 12:00 PM              

Meeting - 1:00 PM

Sat, Dec 4, 2021           
Post 39 Greenville        

12:00 PM

Div Oratorical Contest        
Sat, Feb 26, 2022             

Post 38 Roanoke Rapids                
11:00 AM

Sat, April 2, 2022          
Post 19 Tarboro                

10:00 AM

DISTRICT 1
Sat, Nov 13, 2021          
Post 126 Hertford                   

12:00 PM                         
Meal Served

Sat, Feb 5, 2022          
12:00 PM                   

TBD

Sat May 7, 2022        
Post 223 Elizabeth City          

12:00 PM                             
Meal Served

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 3
Sat, Nov 6, 2021              

Post 263 Washington            
12:00 PM

DISTRICT 4
Sat, Sept 18, 2021           

Post 13 Wilson            
10:00 AM                     

Meal Served

DISTRICT 5
Sat, Aug 7, 2021             

Post 161 Creedmoor        
10:00 AM

Sat, Nov 6, 2021       
Post 547 Warrenton            

10:00 AM

Dist Oratorical Contest     
Sat, Jan 8, 2022            

Post 52 Franklinton           
10:00 AM

Sat, Mar 5, 2022             
Post 138 Roxboro        

10:00 AM

Sat, May 7, 2022           
Post 60 Henderson         

10:00 AM

DIVISION II

DISTRICT 6

DISTRICT 7
Sat, Aug 28, 2021             

Post 332 Walstonburg           
12:00 PM - Meeting                 
1:00 PM - Meeting

Sat, Nov 20, 2021             
Post 43 Kinston           

12:00 PM - Meeting                 
1:00 PM - Meeting

Dist Oratorical Contest      
Sat, Jan 22, 2022        
Post 103 Mt Olive            

11:00 AM

Sat, Feb 12, 2022            
Post 94 Snow Hill        

12:00 PM - Meeting                 
1:00 PM - Meeting

Sat, May 21, 2022            
Post 379 Albertson           
12:00 PM - Meeting                 
1:00 PM - Meeting

DISTRICT 8
Sat, Sept 18, 2021         

10:00 AM                    
Meeting by Zoom

DISTRICT 9
Sat, Oct 2, 2021      Post 

167 Hampstead             
12:00 PM - Lunch       
Meeting: 12:30 PM

Sat, Dec 4, 2021 Sat, Feb 26, 2022 Sat, May 7, 2022

DISTRICT 10
Sat, Sept 29, 2021         

By Zoom                            
2:00 PM

Sat, Dec 8, 2021                    
By Zoom                          
2:00 PM

Sat, Feb 9, 2022                    
By Zoom                             
2:00 PM

Sat, May 6, 2021                      
By Zoom                            
2:00 PM

DIVISION III

DISTRICT 11
Sat, Aug 21, 2021           

Post 116 Fuquay-Varina       
11:00 AM

Sat, Nov 20, 2021           
Post 346 Four Oaks           

11:00 AM

Sat, Feb 19, 2022          
TBD

Sat, May 14, 2022         
TBD

DISTRICT 12
Sat, Aug 14, 2021           

Post 7 Durham                        
11:00 AM                   

Sat, Nov 6, 2021           
11:00 AM

Sat, Feb 12, 2022                    
11:00 AM

Sat, May 7, 2022                
11:00 AM

* Final District Meeting in bold, last column



DISTRICT-DIVISION  MEETING  DATES  FOR  2021 - 2022
September 22, 2021

MEETING 1 MEETING 2 MEETING 3 MEETING 4 MEETING 5
* Final District Meeting in bold, last column

DISTRICT 13

DISTRICT 14
Sat, July 24, 2021         
Post 87 High Point            

1:00 PM

Sat, Nov 13, 2021          
Post 534 Mayodan             
12:00 PM - Meal                  

1:00 PM - Meeting

Sat, May 21, 2022    
Post 53 Greensboro          

9:00 AM  

DISTRICT 15
Sunday, Sept 19, 2021       

Post 8 Lexington         
1:00 PM                             

Meal Served

Sat, Nov 21, 2021                  
Post 45 Asheboro                         

1:00 PM

Sunday, May 15, 2022       
Post 255 Lexington          

1:00 PM                        
Meal Served

DIVISION IV
Sat, Oct 2, 2021        

Post 65 Statesville            
11:00 AM

Div Oratorical Contest        
Sat, Feb 12, 2022             
Post 51 Concord              

11:00 AM

Sat, March 5, 2022           
TBA                         

11:00 AM

DISTRICT 16
Sat, Aug 14, 2021         

Post 177 Sthrn Pines        
10:00 AM            

Refreshments

Sat, Oct 9, 2021         
Post 147 Rockingham        

10:00 AM                  
Refreshments

Sat, Dec 11, 2021          
Post 159 Troy          

10:00 AM            
Refreshments

Sat, Feb 12, 2022               
Post 72 Aberdeen               

10:00 AM            
Refreshments

Sat, May 14, 2022       
Post 296 Vass           

10:00 AM              
Refreshments

DISTRICT 17
Sat, Oct 2, 2021            

Post 208 Waxhaw           
1:00 PM

Sat, Jan 8, 2022            
Post 76 Albemarle           

1:00 PM

Dist Oratorical Contest     
Sat, Feb 12, 2022            

Post 535 Unionville           
11:00 AM

Sat, May 7, 2022    Post 
121 Marshville          

1:00 PM

DISTRICT 18
Sat, Sept 25, 2021               

Post 55 Winston-Salem       
10:00 AM

Sat, March 5, 2021           
Post 505 Yadkinville         

10:00 AM

Sat, May 22, 2021           
Post 336 East Bend            

10:00 AM

DISTRICT 19
Sat Aug 7, 2021                

Post 401 Troutman        
1:00 PM

Sat, Nov 13, 2021           
Post 106 Salisbury        

1:00 PM

Sat, Feb 5, 2022        
Post 342 Salisbury          

1:00 PM

Sat May 14, 2022      
Post 65 Statesville         

1:00 PM

DISTRICT 20
Sat Aug 14, 2021              

Post 262 Charlotte                      
12:00 PM

Sat, Nov 6, 2021           
Post 86 Cornelius                      

12:00 PM

Dist Oratorical Contest        
Sat, Jan 22, 2022         

Post 400 Charlotte             
11:00 AM

Sat, Feb 5, 2022           
Post 353 Paw Creek                    

12:00 pM

Sat, May 7, 2022           
Post 235 Matthews                     

12:00 PM

DIVISION V

DISTRICT 21 Sat, Sept 25, 2021 Sat, Nov 6, 2021 Sat, May 5, 2022 Sat, May 21, 2022

DISTRICT 22

DISTRICT 23 Sat, July 24, 2021 Sat, Oct 9, 2021         Sat, Feb 12, 2022 Sat, May 14, 2022

DISTRICT 24

DISTRICT 25


	DISTMTGS 

